University of Maryland, Baltimore
10 Year Enrollment Projections

FTES Enrollment by School
FY 2012 through FY 2024

February 2014

School

School of Dentistry
School of Law

School of Medicine
School of Nursing
School of Pharmacy
School of Social Work
Unaffiliated

Total University of Maryland

Graduate School

FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY FY Change 2013 -2023

2012

802
1088
1363
1323

885
1043

0

6504

1303

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

777 745 760 761 760 760 760 760 760 760 760 760
1040 950 833 746 717 717 /17 717 717 717 717 717
1411 1390 1373 1374 1377 1378 1379 1380 1383 1385 1385 1386
1346 1392 1327 1328 1326 1365 1405 1405 1405 1405 1405 1405

909 925 904 915 915 915 915 915 915 915 915 0915
1035 1030 1060 1082 1082 1082 1082 1082 1082 1082 1082 1082

0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6518 6436 6261 6210 6181 6221 6262 6263 6266 6268 6268 6269

1337 1382 1258 1184 1123 1124 1124 1124 1125 1127 1127 1127

FTES

15
-233
-4
13
-10
52

0

-167

-255

Percent

2.0%
-24.5%
-0.3%
0.9%
-1.1%
5.0%
0.0%

-2.6%

-18.5%

Note: Graduate School students are counted in the Schools and are also totaled separately

FY 2012 through FY 2014 are calculated from actual credit hours. FY 2015 through FY 2024 are calculated based on estimates from the UMB professional schools.
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